Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-086 8K60/ 4x4K60 Digital Signage Player
	� Power by Intel Core Ultra 5, 7 CPU
	� HDMI 2.1 8K60/4K60 Ports Support
	� Dual-CH DDR5 & Smart Fan Design
	� Dual 2.5 Gb LAN, RS232 & USB ports
	� AI Frameworks support by 11 Tops NPU

and antenna by project support
Note: All modules are certified; system-level certification depends on project integration
Ordering Information
Processor Part Number Description
MTL 135H
DS-086GB-U3A1E MTL 135H Vpro, 2 x 2.5 Gb LAN, IR, Audio and RS-232, Barebone
DS-086GB-U3A1U MTL 135H Vpro, 2 x 2.5 Gb LAN, IR, Audio and RS-232, Barebone, MIT
MTL 135U
DS-086GB-U0A1E MTL 135U Vpro, 2 x 2.5 Gb LAN, IR, Audio and RS-232, Barebone
DS-086GB-U0A1U MTL 135U Vpro, 2 x 2.5 Gb LAN, IR, Audio and RS-232, Barebone, MIT
DS-086GB-U0A2E MTL 135U Vpro, 2LAN, Audio, IR, RS232 and Antenna Mounting Hole, barebone
DS-086GB-U0A2U MTL 135U Vpro, 2LAN, Audio, IR, RS232 and Antenna Mounting Hole, barebone, MIT
MTL 125U
DS-086GB-U2A1E MTL 125U, 2 x 2.5 Gb LAN, EDID, IR, Audio and RS-232, Barebone
DS-086GB-U2A1U MTL 125U, 2 x 2.5 Gb LAN, EDID, IR, Audio and RS-232, Barebone, MIT
MTL 125H
DS-086GB-U1A1E MTL 125H, 1 x 2.5 Gb LAN, Audio and RS-232, Barebone
DS-086GB-U1A1U MTL 125H, 1 x 2.5 Gb LAN, Audio and RS-232, Barebone, MIT
DS-086GB-U1A4E MTL 125H, 2x 2.5 Gb LAN, IR, Audio and RS-232, Barebone
DS-086GB-U1A4U MTL 125H, 2x 2.5 Gb LAN, IR, Audio and RS-232, Barebone, MIT
DS-086GB-U4A1E MTL 125H, 2x 2.5 Gb LAN,dTPM, IR, Audio and RS-232, Barebone, MIT
DS-086GB-U1A2E MTL 125H, 1x 2.5 Gb LAN, Antenna Mounting Hole, Audio and RS-232, Barebone
MTL 155U DS-086GB-U6A2E MTL 155U, 1 x 2.5 Gb LAN, Antenna Mounting Hole, Audio and RS-232, dTPM, Barebone
Tento produkt můžete zakoupit u společnosti AutoCont IPC a.s.
AutoCont IPC a.s.
PRŮMYSLOVÉ POČÍTAČE
fanless embedded PC, do racku, ...